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Elektro-Scheren-Arbeitsbühne
S 99 AEB

Mitglied im Verbund

Arbeitshöhe ca. 9,80 m

S 99 AEB - (Genie)
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Arbeitskorb

Abmessungen

Arbeitsbereich

Arbeitshöhe
Standhöhe

Länge
Breite
Tragkraft
	

Gerätelänge	
Gerätebreite	
Bauhöhe	
min. Bauhöhe	
Gesamtgewicht	

• Stützen

• PSA gA
• Fahrbahnplatten

Hersteller	
Typ

Zubehör

9,80 m
7,80 m

2,26 - 3,18 m
1,15 m
454 kg

2,45 m
1,18 m
2,27 m
1,68 m
2,47 to

nein

Genie
GS-2646

Ausstattung


